
01

UED Exclusive Offers...Different World

BUR12

GAR10 CHK03

Garlic Bread Slices Halal Stripped Peri Peri 
Chicken

BUR06

Paragon Basic Halal 
Burger (48x113g)

Halal Battered 
Chicken Steaks (2.5kg)

BUR07

Steakhouse Burger
(48x113g)

CHP03CHP04

Premier Gold Chips 3/8UED Chips 3/8 (4x25)

10.49 7.49 16.49

6.795.49 13.99

12.897.99 4.99

from from from

fromfrom from

fromfrom from

SUS10-1

CHP20

Riverdene Spiced
Pizza Sauce

LW Seasoned
Twister

SUS12

Famously Spiced 
Pizza Sauce Pouches

12.79
from

WNG02

Perdix Halal HNK 
Chicken Wings (2.27kg)

7.49
from

New

For more Burgers & Kebabs see page 15 to 17

New New New

New



l BUY 3 / MORE

CHS51 Fiorello Pizza Mix 80/20 Shredded

(6x2kg) 43.99 41.99 41.49
Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

CHS10

CHS39

Caesar 80/20 Grated Cheese

Pizza Choice Cheese 80/20 Shredded

(6x2kg)

(6x2kg)

38.99

47.99

35.99

46.99

34.99

46.49

Pack Size

Pack Size

Delivery

Delivery

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Collection

Collection

CHS11 Caesar 80/20 Diced Cheese

(6x2kg) 38.99 35.99 34.99
Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

02

CHS13

CHS12

Casa Italiana Diced Pizza Topping (70/30)

Casa Italiana Grated Pizza Topping (70/30)

(6x1.8kg)

(6x2kg)

34.99

34.99

31.99

31.99

Pack Size

Pack Size

Delivery

Delivery

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Collection

Collection

31.49

31.49

CHSO1

CHSO2

Universal Pizza Mix Grated

Universal Pizza Mix Diced

(6x2kg) 39.99 36.99 35.99
Pack Size

Pack Size

Delivery

Delivery

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Collection

Collection

(6x2kg) 39.99 36.99 35.99

Different QualityCheese ...

CHS56 Galaxy Pizza Mix 70/30 Shredded

(6x2kg) 45.99 42.99 42.49
Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

CHS56-1

CHS54

CHS55 CHS53

Galaxy Pizza Mix 70/30 Diced

Galaxy Shredded 80/20

Galaxy Shredded 100% Pure Mozzarella Galaxy Diced 80/20

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size Pack Size

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery Delivery

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy Multi Buy

Collection

Collection

Collection Collection

(6x2kg)

(6x2kg)

(6x2kg) (6x2kg)

45.99

45.99

46.99 45.99

42.99

42.99

43.99 42.99

42.49

42.49

42.99 42.49

CHS38 Danscorella 80/20 Shredded

(6x2kg) 45.99 41.49 40.49
Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

New

New

New

New



YEA01

SLT02

MLK01

MLK02

OIL02

IMP02

SUG02

OIL03

YEA02

Box Dry Fermipan Yeast  

Salt

Milk Powder

Milk Powder

KTC Vegetable Oil Bottle

Dough Improver

Tate & Iyle Sugar

Palmax Veg Frying Oil

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Collection

Collection

Collection

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

(1x12.5kg)

(2kg)

(1x15kg)3.49

7.99

13.99

-

-

-3.15

6.99

13.49

New

Different Service

Other Ingredients...

Pack Size

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Delivery

Delivery

Collection

Collection

l BUY 2 / MORE

(20x500g) 37.49 36.49

(500g) 1.95 1.85

3.994.12(2kg)

(5kg)

(20 ltr)

-

14.99

19.45

17.99

17.45

13.99

(12.5kg)

10.99

11.99

9.99

(5 ltr)

(1x25kg)

13.49

-

13.99

31.99

12.99

29.99

Extra Virgin Olive Oil (Spanish)

Southern Fried Chicken Breading

OIL05

BRE03

Dry Fermipan Yeast  

l BUY 3 / MORE

String & Sliced Cheese... 

STR03 Simply Melt String Cheese
Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

(1x1kg) 5.39 5.19 4.99

STR04 Simply Melt String Cheese
Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

(6x1kg) 29.99 - 28.99

STR01 String Cheese
Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

(2x2kg) 18.39 - 17.99

CHS32 Burger Cheese Slices
Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

(1x1.0824kg) 5.99 4.49 3.99

03

New



FLR12 Caputo Pizza Flour Sicilian Blue

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(25kg) 17.99

17.49 16.99

FLR06 Pizza Choice Flour

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(16kg) 6.49

5.99 5.99

Buy 6 / More

FLR15 Caesar Pizza Flour

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(16kg) 9.99

8.99 8.49

FLR03 Eagle Pizza Flour

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(16kg) 9.99

8.99 8.49

Different Prices

04

New

Pack Size Pack Size

Delivery Delivery

Semolina Coarse Cornmeal (Medium)FLR10 FLR11

(5kg) (5kg)

5.49 4.49

Pizza Flour...



l BUY 4 / MORE

HPC01

CHK03

HCT03

HCC02

HTC02

HMC01

Halal Plain Chicken Diced E/U

Halal Stripped Peri Peri Chicken

Halal Chicken Tikka E/U

Halal Chinese Chicken Diced E/U

Halal Tandoori Chicken E/U

Halal Mexican Chicken E/U

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

(2.5kg)

(1kg)

(1kg)

(1kg)

(1kg)

(1kg)

11.99

5.99

5.99

5.99

5.99

5.99

10.99

5.49

4.99

4.99

4.99

4.99

10.99

4.99

4.99

4.99

4.99

4.99

Brown Brothers Halal 99% Chicken...
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CHK05 Halal Tandoori Chicken B/B

Halal Mexican Chicken B/BCHK07

Pack Size Delivery

CollectionMulti Buy

(1kg) 6.99

5.995.99

CHK06 Halal Chinese Chicken B/B

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(1kg)

6.99 5.99

7.49

(1kg)

6.99

7.49

5.99

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

CHK08 Halal BBQ Chicken B/B

(1kg)

5.99

6.99

5.99

CHK02CHK01 Chicken Tikka Strips D/FChargrilled Chicken D/F

Pack SizePack Size

Multi BuyMulti Buy

DeliveryDelivery

CollectionCollection

(1kg)(1kg)

--

6.306.30

5.995.99

New New

Different World

New

UED Halal Toppings...



l BUY 4 / MORE

PEP10

HAM10

HAM11

BEF03

Halal Pepperoni H/B

Halal Turkey Ham Julienne H/B

Halal Stamp Ham H/B

Halal Beef Chunk H/B

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

(1kg)

(1kg)

(1kg)

(1kg)

6.49

4.99

5.09

5.40

5.99

3.99

4.09

5.19

5.99

3.80

3.90

4.99

Different Quality

06

SSG09

BAL02

BEF02

SSG05

HAM20

HSB01Halal Smokey Sausage S/M

Halal Meatballs H/G

Halal Spicy Beef S/M

Halal Garlic Sausage H/G

Halal Julienne Turkey Ham H/G

Halal Spicy Beef H/G

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(1kg)

4.99

5.20

4.80

BAC04 Halal Turkey Bacon S/M

SSG06 Halal Frankfurters

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(30x50g)
1.5kg

-

4.49

4.29

PEP05 Pizza Choice Halal Pepperoni

Pack Size

Buy 5

Delivery

Collection

(1kg)

4.99

5.49

4.99

Habibi Halal Toppings...

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(1kg)

5.60

5.70

5.60

Pack Size

Pack Size

Buy 5

Delivery

Collection

(1kg)

4.49

4.99

3.99

Pack Size Pack Size

Multi Buy Multi Buy

Delivery Delivery

Collection Collection

(1kg) (1kg)

4.79 4.49

4.99 4.79

4.49 4.49

Pack Size Pack Size

Buy 3 Buy 5

Delivery Delivery

Collection Collection

(1kg) (1kg)

4.79 2.99

4.99 3.99

4.49 2.99

Halal Toppings...



(1kg)

l BUY 5 / MORE

PEP01

HAM01 HAM02

BAC01

HAM03

BAL01SAL01

PEP04

BEF01

Pepperoni

Premium Ham Stamps

Bacon

Premium Pork Shoulder Julienne

Meat BallsSalami

Thinly Sliced Pepperoni

Ham Stamps Spicy Beef Chunks

Pack Size

Pack Size Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack SizePack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Multi Buy Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi BuyMulti Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Delivery

Delivery Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

DeliveryDelivery

Delivery

Delivery

Collection

Collection Collection

Collection

Collection

CollectionCollection

Collection

Collection

(1kg) (1kg)

(1kg)

(1kg)

(1kg)(1kg)

(1kg)

(1kg)

4.99

5.89 4.89

5.99

4.39

4.795.49

5.89

4.99

6.39

6.49 5.69

6.49

5.49

5.596.39

6.99

5.99

4.99

5.49 4.49

5.49

4.39

4.495.29

5.39

4.99

07

Different Prices

Pack Size

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Delivery

Delivery

Collection

Collection

Spicy Pork ChunksPRK01

American SausageSSG02

(1kg)

4.99

5.79

4.49

(1kg)

4.89 4.49

5.49

Super Tops



Different Service

l BUY CASE

PIN02

JAL01

SWE06

OLV02

ANC01 ANC02

SWE02

OLV01

Riverdene Pineapple Pizza Cuts

Riverdene Jalapenos

Riverdene Sweetcorn

Acorsa Sliced Black Olives

C&C Anchovy Fillets in Vegetable Oil Famosa Anchovy

Riverdene Sweetcorn

Acorsa Pitted Black Olives

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

(A10)

(A10)

(12x320g)

(A10)

(A10)

(4.3kg)

17.89

16.99

-

18.99

15.99

14.49

3.19

2.99

5.49

3.49

2.89

4.99

2.49

2.59

5.29

3.29

2.49

4.49

Case Size: 6 x A10

Case Size: 6 x A10

Case Size: 12 x 320g

Case Size: 6 x A10

Case Size: 6 x A10

Case Size: 3 x 4.3kg

PIN06 Small Riverdene 
Pineapple Pizza Cuts

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(12x825g)

-

10.99

10.49

PIN05 Fontinella Pineapple Pizza Cut A10

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(A10)

14.99

2.79

2.29

Case Size: 6 x A10

ART01 Artichoke

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

CAP01 Riverdene Capers

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(2kg)

-

6.99

6.49

08

Tinned Products...

MUS01 Riverdene Sliced Mushrooms

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(800g)

10.99

1.99

1.99

Case Size : 6 x 800g

OLV13

TOM02

Pitted Green Olives

Sundried Tomatoes in oil

Pack Size

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Delivery

Delivery

Collection

Collection

(4.3kg)

(3kg)

14.49

-

4.99

10.49

4.49

9.99

TUN01 Riverdene Small Tuna in Oil

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(48x185g) 43.69

42.69-

(365g) 3.49

3.19-

(325g) 3.79

3.49-

(12x390g) 14.79

14.49-

Pack Size Delivery

CollectionMulti Buy

Pack Size Delivery

Multi Buy Collection

New

New

Case Size: 3 x 4.3kg



Pack Size Pack Size

Multi Buy Multi Buy

Delivery Delivery

Collection Collection

Pack Size Delivery

Multi Buy Collection

09

Pack Size Pack Size Pack Size

Multi Buy Multi Buy Multi Buy

Delivery Delivery Delivery

Collection Collection Collection

Riverdene Spiced
Pizza Sauce

SUS10-1 TOM01 SUS05-01

IAN Crushed 
Tomato Tin Hickory BBQ Sauce

(6xA10) 16.99

14.99 13.99

(3x5kg) (5 ltr)10.50 10.49

10.29 9.9910.29 -

SUS09

Deluxe BBQ Sauce
(House of Lords)

SUS13

Tomato Ketchup

MAY01

Mayonnaise

(3.78ltr) 8.39

7.99 7.89

(2 x 4.5kg) 5.99

- 5.49

Sauces...
Pack Size Multi BuyDelivery Collection

(5x3kg) 13.99 12.7912.99

SUS12 Famously Spiced Pizza Sauce Pouches

 l BUY 2 / MOREDifferent World

- 8.99

9.99(10ltr)



l BUY 2 / MORE

GAR10

JAL11

ONI02 GAR18

Garlic Bread

Lambweston Jalapeno Cream Cheese

LW Battered Onion Rings Garlic Mushrooms

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy (2)

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

Case 6x1kg

10

Different Quality

RIB05 Halal Lamb Ribs

RIB01 BBQ Spare Ribs

(9x290g) 31.48

30.99-

(12x380g) 29.99

28.99-

(2x24x397g) 16.49

15.99-

COB01 Corn on the Cob

(120 slices) 9.99

7.998.49

1x450g 1.79

1.601.60

(1kg) 6.99

6.79Case 40.79

MOZ01 Lambweston Mozzarella Sticks

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

Case 6x1kg

1kg 6.19

5.7935.95

(1kg) 2.49

- 1.99

New

Side Orders...



l BUY 3 / MORE  

GOU01-1

WNG09

WNG02

Halal Perdix Southern Fried Chicken Goujons

Halal Hot & Spicy Chicken Wings

Perdix (Friki) HNK Chicken Wings

Pack Size Pack Size

Pack Size

Multi Buy Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Delivery Delivery

Delivery

Collection Collection

Collection

(3kg)

(1x2.27kg)

11.99

8.70

11.49

7.89

10.99

7.49

NUG01 Chicken Nuggets

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(2.5kg) 7.49

- 6.49

WNGO4-1 Halal Hickory Chicken Wings

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(1x3kg) 11.99

11.49 10.99

GOU02 Perdix HNK Dippers

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(1kg) 15.49

- 14.49

NUG01-1 Whole Muscle Chicken Nuggets

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(1kg) 5.99

5.49 4.99

POP02 Halal HNK Popcorn Chicken

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(3kg) 12.99

- 11.99

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(3kg) 14.49

- 13.99

GOU01 Halal Perdix Southern Fried Chicken Goujons

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(12kg-4x3kg) 54.49

- 52.99

11

Different Prices

WNG08-1 Halal BBQ Chicken Wings

(3kg)

11.49

11.99

10.99



l BUY 3 / MORE 

Pack Size Buy 3Delivery Buy 6 Collection

(4x2.5kg) 7.497.99 6.99 6.79

CHP03 Premier Gold Chips 3/8

Pack Size Multi BuyDelivery Collection

(4x2.5kg) 8.9910.99 8.49

WGE02 LW Seasoned Skin Wedges

Pack Size Multi BuyDelivery Collection

(4x2.5kg) 12.9914.99 12.89

CHP20 LW Original Seasoned Twister

Pack Size Buy 3Delivery Collection

(4x2.5kg) 5.996.49 5.49

CHP04 UED 3/8 Chips

LambWeston...

Pack Size Multi BuyDelivery Collection

(4x35) -20.99 20.49

SKN02 Small Potato Skins (Case)

Pack Size Multi BuyDelivery Collection
(4x20) -18.99 18.49

SKN03 Large Potato Skins (Case)

l BUY 2 / MORE 

12

Pack Size Multi BuyDelivery Collection
(4x2.5kg) 8.9910.99 8.49

WGE05 LW Seasoned Crinkle Wedges

Different Service

Pack Size Multi BuyDelivery Collection

(4x2.5kg) 7.998.49 7.49

CHP02 Premier Gold Julienne Chips

Pack Size Buy 3Delivery Collection

(5x2.5kg) 7.497.99 7.29

CHP05 UED Julienne Fries

Pack Size Buy 3Delivery Collection

(8x2kg) -10.99 10.49

CHP06 Choice Chips 3/8

Potato Skins...



Ex
clu

sively for 

Ex
cl

us
ively for Spaghetti

  Bolognese

INGREDIENTS + ALLLERGENI REF. 2003/89/EC / 2006/142/EC

Pasta 50%: durum wheat semolina, water, salt.

50% seasoning: tomato sauce, beef HALAL (15%), grated cheese (milk, salt, microbial rennet), celery, carrot, onion, 

garlic, sunflower oil, natural flavors, salt. Contains: gluten, milk, celery..

  

HOW TO COOK

OVEN: Preheat oven to 180 ° C, remove the lid from the box. Place the product in the middle grid, and cook for 25 mins.

 
MICROWAVE: Insert the still frozen without removing it from the box in the microwave for 6/7 minutes at 900 W.

 
PRESERVATION: Keep the product at a temperature less than or equal to -18 ° C until the date indicated on the words 

“best before the end of” (BBE date).

Do not refreeze thawed and keep in the fridge (0/4 ° C) for up to 24 hours.

INFORMATION

Average Nutritional 

value per 100g of 

product :

Proteins

8.3 g

Carbohydrates

11.9 g

Fats
1.9 g

Energy Value

398 KJ / 96.7 Kcal

500gms.

Universal Express Distribution

Unit 8, Fleming Way, Isleworth, Middlesex  TW7 6EU. 

T: 0208 560 3223 • E: info@ueduk.com

Made in Italy

Delivery

13.99

Collection

13.49

SPA02
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Exclusively for 
 Chicken &  Mushroom   Pasta 

INGREDIENTS + ALLLERGENI REF. 2003/89/EC / 2006/142/EC

Pasta 50%: durum wheat semolina, water, salt.

50% seasoning: tomato sauce, beef HALAL (15%), grated cheese (milk, salt, microbial rennet), celery, carrot, onion, 

garlic, sunflower oil, natural flavors, salt. Contains: gluten, milk, celery..

  

HOW TO COOK

OVEN: Preheat oven to 180 ° C, remove the lid from the box. Place the product in the middle grid, and cook for 25 mins.

 
MICROWAVE: Insert the still frozen without removing it from the box in the microwave for 6/7 minutes at 900 W.

 
PRESERVATION: Keep the product at a temperature less than or equal to -18 ° C until the date indicated on the words 

“best before the end of” (BBE date).
Do not refreeze thawed and keep in the fridge (0/4 ° C) for up to 24 hours.

INFORMATIONAverage Nutritional value per 100g of product :

Proteins8.3 g
Carbohydrates11.9 g

Fats1.9 g

Energy Value398 KJ / 96.7 Kcal

500gms.

Universal Express Distribution

Unit 8, Fleming Way, Isleworth, Middlesex  TW7 6EU. 

T: 0208 560 3223 • E: info@ueduk.com

Made in Italy

PAS02Delivery
13.99

Collection13.49

Delivery

13.99

Collection

13.49

Ex
clu

sively for   Beef 
   Lasagne

INGREDIENTS + ALLLERGENI REF. 2003/89/EC / 2006/142/EC

Pasta 50%: durum wheat semolina, water, salt.

50% seasoning: tomato sauce, beef HALAL (15%), grated cheese (milk, salt, microbial rennet), celery, carrot, onion, 

garlic, sunflower oil, natural flavors, salt. Contains: gluten, milk, celery..

  

HOW TO COOK

OVEN: Preheat oven to 180 ° C, remove the lid from the box. Place the product in the middle grid, and cook for 25 mins.

 
MICROWAVE: Insert the still frozen without removing it from the box in the microwave for 6/7 minutes at 900 W.

 
PRESERVATION: Keep the product at a temperature less than or equal to -18 ° C until the date indicated on the words 

“best before the end of” (BBE date).

Do not refreeze thawed and keep in the fridge (0/4 ° C) for up to 24 hours.

INFORMATION

Average Nutritional 

value per 100g of 

product :

Proteins
8.3 g

Carbohydrates

11.9 g

Fats
1.9 g

Energy Value

398 KJ / 96.7 Kcal

500gms.

Universal Express Distribution

Unit 8, Fleming Way, Isleworth, Middlesex  TW7 6EU. 

T: 0208 560 3223 • E: info@ueduk.com

Made in Italy

LAS03
Delivery
15.99

Collection
15.49

Exc
lusively for Tagliatelle    Al Carbonara

INGREDIENTS + ALLLERGENI REF. 2003/89/EC / 2006/142/EC

Pasta 50%: durum wheat semolina, water, salt.

50% seasoning: tomato sauce, beef HALAL (15%), grated cheese (milk, salt, microbial rennet), celery, carrot, onion, 

garlic, sunflower oil, natural flavors, salt. Contains: gluten, milk, celery..

  

HOW TO COOK

OVEN: Preheat oven to 180 ° C, remove the lid from the box. Place the product in the middle grid, and cook for 25 mins.

 
MICROWAVE: Insert the still frozen without removing it from the box in the microwave for 6/7 minutes at 900 W.

 
PRESERVATION: Keep the product at a temperature less than or equal to -18 ° C until the date indicated on the words 

“best before the end of” (BBE date).Do not refreeze thawed and keep in the fridge (0/4 ° C) for up to 24 hours.

INFORMATIONAverage Nutritional value per 100g of product :

Proteins
8.3 g

Carbohydrates11.9 g

Fats
1.9 g

Energy Value398 KJ / 96.7 Kcal

500gms.

Universal Express Distribution

Unit 8, Fleming Way, Isleworth, Middlesex  TW7 6EU. 

T: 0208 560 3223 • E: info@ueduk.com

Made in Italy

PAS05

Ex
clu

sively for Vegetable 
   Lasagne

INGREDIENTS + ALLLERGENI REF. 2003/89/EC / 2006/142/EC
Pasta 50%: durum wheat semolina, water, salt.
50% seasoning: tomato sauce, beef HALAL (15%), grated cheese (milk, salt, microbial rennet), celery, carrot, onion, 
garlic, sunflower oil, natural flavors, salt. Contains: gluten, milk, celery..
  

HOW TO COOK
OVEN: Preheat oven to 180 ° C, remove the lid from the box. Place the product in the middle grid, and cook for 25 mins. 
MICROWAVE: Insert the still frozen without removing it from the box in the microwave for 6/7 minutes at 900 W. 
PRESERVATION: Keep the product at a temperature less than or equal to -18 ° C until the date indicated on the words 
“best before the end of” (BBE date).

Do not refreeze thawed and keep in the fridge (0/4 ° C) for up to 24 hours.

INFORMATION
Average Nutritional 
value per 100g of 

product :

Proteins
8.3 g

Carbohydrates
11.9 g

Fats
1.9 g

Energy Value
398 KJ / 96.7 Kcal

500gms.

Universal Express Distribution
Unit 8, Fleming Way, Isleworth, Middlesex  TW7 6EU. 

T: 0208 560 3223 • E: info@ueduk.com

Made in Italy

Delivery

13.99
Collection

13.49

LAS01

Package
(8 x 500gms)

Different World New Halal PASTAS from Italy...



Pack SizePack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

DeliveryDelivery

Delivery

Delivery Delivery

CollectionCollection

Collection

Collection Collection
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Different Quality

Pack Size Pack Size Pack Size

Delivery Delivery DeliveryCollection Collection Collection

(24x230g) (24x230g) (24x230g)

26.49 26.49 26.4925.49 25.49 25.49

BUR01 BUR02 BUR03Beef Burrito Chicken Burrito Vegetable Burrito

Chicken EnchiladasENC02

(12x450g)

32.49 31.99

Vegetable EnchiladasENC01

(12x450g)

30.49 29.99

TOR01 Tortilla Chips Plain

(12x500g) 12.99 12.49

TOR04 Discovery Tortilla Wrap Large 12”

(10 x 10)

15.79 13.79

TOR03 Discovery Tortilla Wrap Small 10”

(10 x 10)

12.29 10.79

Pack Size



BUN06 Euro Buns 5” Seeded Burger Buns

(1x48)
Pack Size Delivery

CollectionMulti Buy

5.99

6.49

5.79

BUN02 Euro Buns 4” Seeded Burger Buns

(1x48)
Pack Size Delivery

CollectionMulti Buy

3.99

4.99

3.89

BURGERS

and burger buns..
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Different Prices

1 bag

Pack Size

Pack Size Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

DeliveryPack Size

Delivery

Delivery Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Collection

Collection

Collection Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

BUR04

BUR08

BUR11 BUR12

BUR06

BUR09

BUR07

BUR10

Halal Breaded Whole Muscle 
Chicken Fillets

Vegetable Burgers

Sparks 4oz Burger Halal Battered Chicken Steaks

Paragon Basic Halal Burger

Ali Baba Halal Burger

Steakhouse Burger

Paragon Basic Sml Halal Burger

(30x120gr)

(48x113gr)

(48x113gr) 2.5kgs

(48x113gr)

(48x113gr)

(48x113gr)

(48x56gr)

17.99

13.99

19.99 8.99

11.49

16.49

19.49

5.99

14.99

12.99

18.49 7.49

10.49

14.99

16.49

5.49

15.99

-

18.99 7.49

-

15.99

17.49

-



DON06 Ali Baba Halal Classic Doner

Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

DON07 Ali Baba Halal Classic Doner

Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

DON11 Anatolian Halal Classic Doner

(15kg) 45.99 43.99 42.99

Ali Baba Halal Classic Doner

Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

DON05 Ali Baba Halal Classic Doner

(5kg) 13.99 12.99 12.49

Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

DON08 Anatolian Halal Classic Doner

(5kg) 14.99 14.49 13.99

Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

DON09 Anatolian Halal Classic Doner

(10kg) 30.49 29.99 27.99

16

Different World
l BUY 2 / MORE 

Ali Baba Halal Classic Doner

Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

DON12 Anatolian Halal Classic Doner

(20kg) 61.32 58.65 57.32

Ali Baba Halal Classic Doner

Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

DON04 Turkish Best Doner

(15kg) 52.49 51.99 49.99

Ali Baba Halal Classic Doner

Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

DON03 Turkish Best Doner

(10kg) 34.49 33.49 32.49

Ali Baba Halal Classic Doner

Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

DON02 Turkish Best Doner

(5kg) 17.99 17.49 16.99

(10kg) 25.99 24.99 24.49

37.9939.9940.99(15kg)



Ali Baba Halal Classic Doner

Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

DON13 Spiked Traditional Chicken Doner

(5kg) 18.99 18.49 17.99

Ali Baba Halal Classic Doner

Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

DON14 Ali Baba Gold Doner

(5kg) 11.49 - 9.49

Ali Baba Halal Classic Doner

Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

DON15 Ali Baba Gold Doner

(10kg) 20.49 - 18.47

Ali Baba Halal Classic Doner

Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

DON16 Cooked & Sliced Doner Kebab

(4.54kg) 12.99 - 11.49

Ali Baba Halal Classic Doner

Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

DON17 Cooked & Sliced Chicken Doner

(4.54kg) 14.99 - 13.49

17

Different Quality

Ali Baba Halal Classic Doner

Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collection

DON10 Spiked Traditional Chicken Doner

(10kg) 37.99 36.99 35.99



PIT01

Different World

PIT02 Aranuti Small Pitta Bread

Bread
Pitta
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l BUY 2 / MORE 

PIC03 LEM01Pepper Pickle (Tursu) Sena Lemon Juice

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(24 x 380ml) 5.29

4.49 4.49

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Delivery

Collection

(20ltr) 9.99

9.49 9.49

ORE03 PAR01 CHI01 GAR40 PPR02

Price Price Price Price PriceMulti Buy Multi Buy Multi Buy Multi Buy Multi Buy

7.49 4.49 7.99 7.49 12.49- - - - -

Oregano
Pack Size : 1kg 

Parsley
Pack Size : 500g 

Chilli Powder
Pack Size : 2kgs 

Garlic Powder
Pack Size : 2kgs

Black Pepper
Pack Size : 2kgs 

Pack Size Multi BuyDelivery Collection

(6 X 20) 7.99 6.496.99

PIT01 Arnaouti Small Pitta Bread

Pack Size Multi BuyDelivery Collection

(6 X 20) 8.99 7.497.99

PIT02 Arnaouti Large Pitta Bread

Dry Herbs...



Pack Size Delivery

(1X400) 12.79

COR1009 9” Corrugated Liner

Pack Size Delivery

(1X400) 18.89

COR1012 12” Corrugated Liner

Pack Size Delivery

(1X400) 24.89

COR1015 15” Corrugated Liner

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

(1X2000)

(1X2000)

(1X1000)

(1X1000)

9.58

15.58

9.79

14.79

GRS07-1

GRS09-1

GRS12-1

GRS15

GRS18

7” Greaseproof Liner

9” Greaseproof Liner

12” Greaseproof Liner

15” Greaseproof Liner

18” Greaseproof Liner

  Different World

(1X2000) 5.70

Pack Size Buy 2Delivery Collection

(1000) 8.299.29 7.79

WRA02

WRA01

Burger Wrap Red

Burger Wrap Blue

Pack Size Buy 2Delivery Collection

(12x12) 10.9912.99 9.99

WRA04 Foil Liner Wrap (4kg)

Pack Size Buy 3Delivery Collection

(10kg) -6.39 5.89

WRA03 White Kebab Wrapping Paper 
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Liners & Tripods...



DUC01

DUC004

PRA06-1

CHK21Cherry Valley Duck

Roasted Boneless Duck

Tiger Prawns 26 - 30

Perdigao Frozen Halal Raw Brazilian Chicken Fillets

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

(1x454g)

(6x2.8kg)

(600-650gr)

(6x1kg)

(1x15kg)

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

-

-

-

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

12 x (600-650gr)

PRA01 Prawn Frozen (100/200)

Chinese...
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  Different Quality

l BUY 2 / MORE 



Different Prices

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery Delivery

Delivery

Collection

Delivery

Collection

Delivery

Collection

Delivery

Collection

Delivery

Collection

Delivery

Collection

Delivery

Collection

CAK01

CAK01-1

CAK04

CAK03CAK02

CAK05

CAK08

CAK03-01CAK02-01

CAK20

CAK06

Chocolate Fudge Cake (Pre pack)

Chocolate Fudge Cake

Banoffee Cream Pie

Tennessee Toffee PieStrawberry Cheese Cake

Hanky Panky Pie

Profiteroles with Choc

Tennessee Toffee Pie (Pre pack)Strawberry Cheese Cake (Pre pack)

Mini Chocolate Doughnuts

Tiramisu Cake (Portion)

10.89

7.99

7.99

7.997.99

11.99

11.49

15.89 13.99

13.99

10.8910.89

(12 Slices)

(16 Portions)

(12 Portions)

(12 Portions)(12 Portions)

(16 Portions)

(1x160) (1x200)

(1x14)

(12 Slices)(12 Slices)

(20x90g)

10.29

15.29 12.49

12.99

10.2910.29

Delivery

WAF01 Belgian Plain Waffles

9.99

(20x90g)

Delivery

WAF05 Belgian Chocolate Waffles

10.99

21



l BUY 3 / MORE  

Ice Creams...

ITALIAN STYLE GELATO (MARINE ICES)

BUY 2 GET 1 FREE

Different Service

Code Product Descriptions Pack Size Delivery Price Multi Buy Collection
ICE32 Haagen Dazs Chocolate Chip (8 x 500ml) 18.49 17.99 17.99
ICE33 Haagen Dazs Cookies & Cream (8 x 500ml) 18.49 17.99 17.99
ICE34 Haagen Dazs Strawberry (8 x 500ml) 18.49 17.99 17.99
ICE35 Haagen Dazs Vanilla (8 x 500ml) 18.49 17.99 17.99
ICE38 Haagen Dazs Cookies Dough Chip  (8 x 500ml) 18.49 17.99 17.99
ICE39 Haagen Dazs Pralines & Cream (8 x 500ml) 18.49 17.99 17.99
ICE41 Haagen Dazs Strawberry Cheese Cake (8 x 500m) 18.49 17.99 17.99
ICE42 Haagen Dazs Belgian Chocolate  (8 x 500m) 18.49 17.99 17.99

Code Product Descriptions Pack Size Delivery Price Multi Buy Collection

ICE11 Ben & Jerry’s Phishy Food (8 x 500ml) 18.49 17.99 16.99

ICE12  Ben & Jerry’s Choc Chip Cookie Dough (8 x 500ml) 18.49 17.99 16.99

ICE14  Ben & Jerry’s Chocolate Fudge Brownie (8 x 500ml) 18.49 17.99 16.99

ICE16  Ben & Jerry’s Caramel Chew (8 x 500ml) 18.49 17.99 16.99

ICE17  Ben & Jerry’s Half Baked (8 x 500ml) 18.49 17.99 16.99

ICE01 Chocolate Ice Cream (6 x 500ml) 11.49 10.99
ICE02 Strawberry Pieces Ice Cream (6 x 500ml) 11.49 10.99
ICE03 Vanilla Pot Ice Cream (6 x 500ml) 11.49 10.99

Code Product Descriptions Pack Size Delivery Price Multi Buy
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l BUY 3 / MORE 



Pack Size Delivery Collection

Pack Size Delivery Collection

Pack Size Delivery Collection

Pack Size Delivery CollectionMulti Buy

Pack Size Delivery Collection

Pack Size Delivery Collection

Pack Size Delivery Collection

Pack Size Delivery Collection

Pack Size Delivery Collection

Pack Size Delivery Collection

Pack Size Delivery Collection

Pack Size Delivery Collection

Pack Size Delivery Collection

Pack Size Delivery Collection

(24x330ml)

(12x1.5ltr)

(24x330ml)

(12x1.5ltr)

(12x1.5ltr)

(24x330ml)

(12x1.5ltr)

(24x330ml)

(12x1.5ltr)

(24x330ml)

(12x1.5ltr)

(24x330ml)

7.29

11.49

7.29

11.49

10.49

5.39

10.49

5.79

9.79

7.79

9.79

7.79

6.99

10.99

6.99

10.99

9.999.99

4.99

8.99

4.99

8.29

6.99

8.29

6.99

DNK01

DNK10

DNK02

DNK11

DNK10-1

DNK03

DNK12

DNK04

DNK09

DNK06

DNK29

DNK07

Coca Cola GB

Coca Cola GB

Diet Coca Cola GB

Diet Coca Cola GB

Coca Cola IMP

7Up

Tango

Tango Orange

7Up

Sprite 

Pepsi 

Fanta Orange

Pack Size Delivery Collection

Pack Size Delivery Collection

(24x330ml) 5.39 4.99

DNK25-1 Pepsi 

(24x330ml) 7.29 6.99

DNK05 Dr. Pepper

(24x330ml)

(24x330ml)

6.49

6.49

6.39

6.39

DNK01-1

DNK02-1

Coca Cola (UK)

Diet Coca Cola (UK)

  Different World

CANS

BOTTLES

(24x500ml)
Delivery CollectionPack Size

WAT01 Water Still

2.99 2.99(24x500ml)
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Soft Drinks...



Dips...

Different Quality

Pack Size DeliveryCollection

Pack Size DeliveryCollection

Pack Size DeliveryCollection

Pack Size DeliveryCollection

Pack Size DeliveryCollection

Pack Size

Pack Size

Delivery

Delivery

Collection

Collection

(4 x 1ltr)

(4 x 1ltr)

(4 x 1ltr)

(4 x 1ltr)

7.69

5.49

8.49

7.49

7.59

5.29

8.29

7.29

Pack Size DeliveryCollection

(4 x 1ltr)

(4 x 1ltr)

7.29

7.496.49

Mayonnaise Squeezy Bottle

Burger Sauce Squeezy Bottle

Garlic Mayonnaise Squeezy Bottle

Extra Hot Chilli Sauce Squeezy Bottle

Garlic & Herb Sauce Squeezy Bottle

Peri Peri Sauce Squeezy Bottle

(4 x 1ltr)

(4 x 1ltr)

5.79

4.99

5.49

4.49

BBQ Squeezy Bottle

Tomato Ketchup Squeezy Bottle

SUS18-1

SUS008

SUS003

SUS006

SUS007

SUS002

SUS19-1

SUS10

l BUY 4 / MORE 

6.99

Pack Size Delivery Collection

Pack Size Delivery Collection

Pack Size Delivery Collection

Pack Size Delivery Collection

Pack Size Delivery Collection

(100x25g)

(100x25g)(100x25g)

(100x25g)

7.89

7.996.99

6.59

6.99

7.896.49

5.99

DIP01

DIP05DIP02

DIP03

Garlic Mayonnaise

Sour Cream & Chives

(100x25g) 7.89 6.99

DIP07 Chilli

BBQ Sauce

Tomato Ketchup

Pack Size Delivery Collection

(100x25g) 8.49 7.99

DIP04 Sweet & Sour

Pack Size Delivery Collection

(100x25g) 7.49 6.99

DIP06 Garlic & Herb

Squeezy 
Sauces...
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l BUY 3 / MORE 

  Different Prices

Pizza Boxes...

25

Code Product Description Pack Size Delivery Multi Buy Collect

BOX1120 Side Order Box (200x125x60mm)  (1x100) 7.49 6.99  6.99 

BOX5007 7” UED Pizza Box (White)  (1x100) 6.99 6.79  6.29

BOX5009 9” UED Pizza Box (White)  (1x100) 8.99 8.59  8.29

BOX5010 10” UED Pizza Box (White)  (1x100) 10.99 10.69  9.79

BOX5114 11” UED Pizza Box (White)  (1x100) 11.99 11.69  11.29

BOX5012 12” UED Pizza Box (White)  (1x100) 12.99 12.30  11.79

BOX5013 13” UED Pizza Box (White)  (1x100) 15.29 14.89  14.29

BOX5014 14” UED Pizza Box (White)  (1x100) 16.79 16.49  15.79

BOX5015 15” UED Pizza Box (White)  (1x100) 18.99 18.79  17.79

BOX5016 16” UED  Pizza Box (White)  (1x100) 21.79 21.29  20.29

BOX5018 18” UED  Pizza Box (White)  (1x50) 12.99 12.79  11.79

BOX1119 20” UED Pizza Box (White)  (1x50) 15.99 15.49  15.99

BOX1124 24”UED Pizza Box (White/Brown)  (1x50) 22.49 21.99  20.99 



Other Boxes...Different Service

- 5.49

Pack Size Multi BuyDelivery Collection

(1x20) 5.99

CH103 Chinese Takeaway Trays (Large)

-

-

48.99

28.99

Pack Size

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Delivery

Delivery

Collection

Collection

(1x500)

(1x250)

49.99

29.99

LEA01

LEA02

Leak Proof Container No. 1 (Small, White)

Leak Proof Container No. 2 (Large, White)

Pack Size

Pack Size

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Delivery

Delivery

Collection

Collection
(1X100) 27.9929.99 26.99

BOX7012

BOX7010

12” Chinese Box

10” Chinese Box

l BUY 3 / MORE  

CON10 CON21CON20 CON22

Pack Size Pack SizePack Size Pack Size

Delivery DeliveryDelivery DeliveryCollection CollectionCollection Collection
(1x500) (1x500)(1x500) (1x250)

8.99 13.7910.79 7.998.49 12.799.99 6.99

Burger and Chips Box 
Gold HP2 Linpac (HB9)

Q/Pounder Box
Gold HP6 Linpac (HB6)

Single Burger HB7 
Linpac (HP7)

Fish & Chips Box
Gold TT10 Linpac (HB10)

Lin Pac Burger & Chips Boxes...

- 3.99
Pack Size Multi BuyDelivery Collection

(1x20) 4.49

CH102 Chinese Takeaway Trays (Small)

(1X100) 32.99 31.99 29.99

Pack Size Delivery Collection
(1X300) 11.99 10.99

BOX8002 FC1 Med Chicken Box

Pack Size Delivery Collection

BOX8001

(1X400) 12.99 11.99

FC0 Small Chicken Box

Pack Size Delivery Collection
(1X300) 13.49 12.49

BOX8003 FC3 Large Chicken Box
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New

New



FOL03 FOL02 FOL04

Pack Size Pack Size Pack Size
(1x1000) (1x500) (1x200)

No.2 Foil Container
& Lids

6A Foil Container
& Lids

9x9 Foil Container
& Lids

Foil Containers...

Delivery Delivery DeliveryCollection Collection Collection

21.99 35.9929.99 21.49 34.49

Paper & Plastic Bags...

BAG15

BAG16 Brown Paper Bag with Handle Lrg.

Pack Size Delivery Collection

(1x250)

BAG02

BAG03

Brown Paper Bag 10x10

Brown Paper Bag 12.5x12.5

Pack Size

Pack Size

Delivery

Delivery

(1000)(1000)

(500)

7.99

7.49

10.99

BAG05 Heavy Duty Black Bin Bag

Pack Size Delivery

(1x200) 9.99

9.99

BAG01 White Carrier

Pack Size Delivery

(1x1000) 10.49

Brown Paper Bag with Handle Med.

(1x250)

Pack Size

8.99

Delivery

8.49

Collection

Garlic Bread Bag - Promotion

Garlic Bread Bag - Premium

GAR01

GAR11

9.99

13.49

Collection

Collection

9.99

14.99

Multi Buy

Multi Buy

Delivery

Delivery

Pack Size

Pack Size

(1x500)

(1x500)

9.99

15.49

30.99
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  Different Prices



Pack Size

(1x255)

Pack Size

(250x500ml)

Pack Size

(250x650ml)

Delivery

14.49

Delivery

19.99

Delivery

20.99

Multi Buy

13.99
Collection

12.99

Multi Buy

18.99
Collection

18.49

Multi Buy

22.99
Collection

21.99

CON17

CON18

CON19

Satco Round Coleslaw Container (8 oz)

Satco Microwavable Plastic Container & Lids

Satco Microwavable Plastic Container & Lids

l BUY 2 / MORE 

Different Quality

Clear Plastic Container & Lids...

FOR01

Pack Size Delivery

(1x1000) 6.80

Disposable Forks

KNI01

Pack Size Delivery

(1x1000) 6.80

Disposable Knives

Pack Size Delivery

SPO01

6.80

Disposable Spoons

(1x1000)

Pack Size Delivery

CON06

15.89

Dip Container
& Lids 1oz

(1x1000)
Pack Size Delivery

CON003

15.49

Dip Container
& Lids 2oz

(1x1000)
Pack Size Delivery

CON03

16.99

Dip Container
& Lids 4oz

(1x1000)
Pack Size Delivery

CON001

17.49

Hinged Dip Container
& Lids 2oz

(1x1000)

Pack Size Delivery

CON002

45.79

Clear Hinged Salad
Container 750cc

(1x500)
Pack Size Delivery

CON05

43.49

Clear Hinged Cake
Container 600cc

(1x600)
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Satco Containers...



BAG12

only 14.69

Delivery Hot
Bag Chicken

BAG13

only 34.99

Delivery Hot
Bag 26” Vinyl (Red)

BAG08BAG10

only 16.99only 12.99

Delivery Hot
Bag black 20”

Delivery Hot
Bag black/red 20”

Hot Bags...

Banners & Posters...

£29.99

£15.00POS01

each

POS02

each with stand

POS03
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Different Service

LAB01 
£5.99 Magnet

LAB02
£4.99 Magnet



 Different Prices

Stationary...

COM03

Pack Size Delivery

80 x 80 14.99

Thermal Printer Roll

CUT01

only 4.50

Pizza Cutter Handle
(Red & Black, Green & White)

CUT05

only 3.95

Dough Cutter

CLI01

5.99

4.99

Cling Film Large

Cling Film Small

Tools & Accessories...

CAN01

only 67.65

Bronzer
Can Opener

DOU01

only 12.49

Dough Ducker

FOL11

5.89

4.89

Catering Foil Lrg

Catering Foil Sml

BRU01

BRU02

BRU03

Pastry Brush 40mm

Pastry Brush 50mm

Blue Bristle Brush 50mm

only 6.50

only 7.50

only 6.50

Pizza Peel

Steel Pan Gripper & Heavy Duty Pan Gripper

2 Ply Printer Roll (White & Pink)

Pizza Peel (12x12 Blade) Long Handle only £12.68

Steel Pan Gripper only £4.95

2 Ply Printer Roll 76x76           20     11.50

Pizza Peel (16x16 Blade) Short Handle only £21.49

Heavy Duty Pan Gripper only £9.99

2 Ply Printer Roll 114 x 80           10     10.85

PEL02

GRI01

COM01

GRI02

COM04

PEL03

Pack Size Delivery

Pack Size Pack Size Pack SizeDelivery Delivery Delivery

57 x 24 57 x 37 57 x 429.99 12.99 9.99

COM05

Pack Size Delivery

1.95

SP200 Computer
Cartridge Ribbon

30

Credit Card Thermal Roll

CRE01 CRE02 CRE03

TAB03FRY001

TAB04

Tab Grabber 36”Fry Bagger 

Tab Grabber 48”

only 16.99

only 10.85 only 19.99

New New

1



Pizza Pans
  Code     Product Description Price
PAN1007 7” Pizza Pan   4.40
PAN1009 9” Pizza Pan   5.39
PAN1010 10” Pizza Pan   5.60
PAN1012 12” Pizza Pan   7.10
PAN1013 13” Pizza Pan   8.25
PAN1015 15” Pizza Pan             10.10
PAN1016 16” Pizza Pan   13.25
PAN1018 18” Pizza Pan             14.50
PAN1020 20” Pizza Pan   19.49

Stainless Steel
Code     Product Description Price
SEP2007 7” Stainless Steel Separator 1.99
SEP2009 9” Stainless Steel Separator 2.55
SEP2010 10” Stainless Steel Separator 2.80
SEP2012 12” Stainless Steel Separator 3.40
SEP1013 13” Stainless Steel Separator 3.60
SEP2013 14” Stainless Steel Separator 4.40
SEP2015 15” Stainless Steel Separator 4.95
SEP2016 16” Stainless Steel Separator 5.49
SEP2018 18” Stainless Steel Separator 7.99
SEP2020 20” Stainless Steel Separator 8.99
SEP2024 24” Stainless Steel Separator 13.49

Plastic
 Code    Product Description           Price
SEP1007  7” Pizza Separator  1.70
SEP1009  9” Pizza Separator  2.39
SEP1010  10” Pizza Separator  3.29
SEP1012  12” Pizza Separator  3.39
SEP1014  14” Pizza Separator  3.69
SEP1015  15” Pizza Separator  3.89
SEP1017  17” Pizza Separator  6.95

Pizza Screens
 Code    Product Description            Price
SCR07  7” Pizza Screen  2.10
SCR09  9” Pizza Screen  2.40
SCR10  10” Pizza Screen  2.50
SCR12  12” Pizza Screen  2.90
SCR13  13” Pizza Screen  3.10
SCR15  15” Pizza Screen  3.50
SCR18  18” Pizza Screen  4.10
SCR20  20” Pizza Screen  5.10

1/2 Inch Perforated Pans
 Code    Product Description           Price
PAN2007 7” Perforated Pans  2.75
PAN2009 9” Perforated Pans  3.85
PAN2010 10” Perforated Pans  4.35
PAN2011 11” Perforated Pans  4.70
PAN2012 12” Perforated Pans  5.55
PAN2013 13” Perforated Pans  6.60
PAN2014 14” Perforated Pans  7.90
PAN2015 15” Perforated Pans  7.95
PAN2018 18” Perforated Pans  8.95

Pizza Pans & Separators...Different Service

Equipments...

Fima Italian Dough Mixer

40kg only 1050.00

Lincoln Impinger 1433-000-E - 
32” Conveyor Oven

Dimensions: 1981mm x 1473mm x 1321mm (W x D x H)
Power Supply: Gas (120,000 BTU’s ) 3/4” connection
Warranty: 2 Years Parts and Labour

Belt Width: 32” (813mm)
Baking Zone: 40” (1016mm)
Output: 90 x 12” pizzas / hour (Estimated)
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CLE01

BLE01

WAS02

MOP03

CAU01

WAS01

BLE02

Multi Purpose Cleaner

Bleach Extra Strong

Washing Up Liquid

Mop Bucket & Wringler

Caustic Soda Pearl

Washing Up Liquid

Bleach Extra Strong

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

(1x5ltr)

(1x5ltr)

(4x5ltr)

(5kg)

(1x5ltr)

(4x5ltr)

4.49

2.30

7.29

8.99

2.30

7.29

MOP02 Jumbo Mop Heads

Pack Size

Delivery

-

2.50

CLE02 Oven Cleaner

Pack Size

Delivery

(6x1ltr)

10.99

HAN001 Mop Handles (Colour Coded)

5.99

Red
Yellow
Blue

Green

MOP01 Kentucky Alu. Handle

Colour 
Coded 

coming soon

Colour 
Coded 

coming soon

GLO03 Disposable Gloves

Disposable
Clear Gloves

2.50

CLE03 Kitchen Cleaner Anti Bacterial

Pack Size

Delivery

(6x1ltr)

10.99

TIS01 Tissue Single Ply White

Pack Size

Delivery

(10x500)

13.99

MOP04 Kentucky Mop Head

Pack Size

Delivery

1

3.50

BLU01 Blue Centrefeed 150m

Pack Size

Delivery

6 Rolls

7.99
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Different QualityCleaning Products...


